PTSA Mini-grants Fall 2019

Category

Classroom

Clubs

Grant
Recipient

Betsy
Snow

Jacob
Marotta

Pablo
Aguilera
Dylan
Shelley

Rebeca
Goodwin

Lillian
Humphrey

Alissa
Talesnick

Teresa
Ignaitis
Joel
Rebello

Greg
Schmid

Rebecca
Goodwin

Beth Peng

Jason Melz Gary Gooch

Julian

Advisor

Kim Zilles

Jonathan
Hoffman

Claire
Heritier-
Kerby

Program/Club/Project

Lamination and Button Making
Supplies for Media Center

Culinary Arts Healthy Food Fund

Supplementary Books for World
Studies

Historical Posters for Classroom

Social Learning Profile

Classroom Supplies: Close
Reading and Beyond

Hi-Lo Books for Reading
Intervention Class

College Club Snacks

Colegio y Conchas

Funds to Purchase Tourniquets
for Classrooms with Staff Training

Fees to Take an Improv Class as
a Teaching Tool

Math Madness Contest Entrance
Fee

IB Community, Activity, Service
Project (CAS) To Create a Garden
Area for Students to Eat Lunch

Sequoia Model UN Conference
Attendance

Amount

$500.00

$750.00

$719.10

$147.13

$199.00

$41.40

$398.00

$300.00

$300.00

$350

$329.00

$225.00

$750.00

$500.00



Special
Education
Fieldtrips

ILS
Supplies

Maricruz
Hernadez

Yadell
Pedraza

Jaden
Navarrete

Blaise
Baker

Alyssa
Sawyer

Lauren Lier

Melissa
Piccolotto

N.Boldrey

C.Escobar
J. Joya

A. Kaprive
A.Santiago
R.Tabares

M.Cornelio

J. Alvarez
S.Harrison
S. Patel

A. Valiente

Total

Gregory
Schmid

Rebeca
Goodwin

Jane
Woodman

Laura Larkin

Margaret
Sharp

Rebeca
Goodwin

Mozelle
daCosta
Pinto

Health Occupations Students of
America Club (HOSA) Lunch
Seminar with Guest Speakers
from the Healthcare Field

Art Supplies for the Anime Club

Sheet music for trombone choir

Sequoia Robotics Tournament
Fees

Sequoia Mock Trial Club—
Curriculum and Recruitment
Efforts

Supplies for the Best Buddies
Club

Supplies for Pink Box Project

Exploratorium, Magical Bridge
and/or Academy of Sciences
Fieldtrips

Art Supplies/Equipment, Elective
Materials, Sensory Materials,
Musical Instruments

$350.00

$379.87

$300.00

$600.00

$650.00

$500.00

$350.00

$1500

$1000

$11,138.50



