PTSA Mini-grants Fall 2019

Category	Grant Recipient	Advisor	Program/Club/Project	Amount
Classroom	Betsy Snow		Lamination and Button Making Supplies for Media Center	\$500.00
	Jacob Marotta		Culinary Arts Healthy Food Fund	\$750.00
	Pablo Aguilera		Supplementary Books for World Studies	\$719.10
	Dylan Shelley	Kim Zilles	Historical Posters for Classroom	\$147.13
	Rebeca Goodwin		Social Learning Profile	\$199.00
	Lillian Humphrey	Jonathan Hoffman	Classroom Supplies: Close Reading and Beyond	\$41.40
	Alissa Talesnick		Hi-Lo Books for Reading Intervention Class	\$398.00
	Teresa Ignaitis		College Club Snacks	\$300.00
	Joel Rebello		Colegio y Conchas	\$300.00
	Greg Schmid		Funds to Purchase Tourniquets for Classrooms with Staff Training	\$350
	Rebecca Goodwin		Fees to Take an Improv Class as a Teaching Tool	\$329.00
Clubs	Beth Peng		Math Madness Contest Entrance Fee	\$225.00
	Jason Melz	Gary Gooch	IB Community, Activity, Service Project (CAS) To Create a Garden Area for Students to Eat Lunch	\$750.00
	Julian	Claire Heritier- Kerby	Sequoia Model UN Conference Attendance	\$500.00

	Maricruz Hernadez	Gregory Schmid	Health Occupations Students of America Club (HOSA) Lunch Seminar with Guest Speakers from the Healthcare Field	\$350.00
	Yadell Pedraza	Rebeca Goodwin	Art Supplies for the Anime Club	\$379.87
	Jaden Navarrete	Jane Woodman	Sheet music for trombone choir	\$300.00
	Blaise Baker	Laura Larkin	Sequoia Robotics Tournament Fees	\$600.00
	Alyssa Sawyer	Margaret Sharp	Sequoia Mock Trial Club— Curriculum and Recruitment Efforts	\$650.00
	Lauren Lier	Rebeca Goodwin	Supplies for the Best Buddies Club	\$500.00
	Melissa Piccolotto	Mozelle daCosta Pinto	Supplies for Pink Box Project	\$350.00
Special Education Fieldtrips	N.Boldrey C.Escobar J. Joya A. Kaprive A.Santiago R.Tabares M.Cornelio		Exploratorium, Magical Bridge and/or Academy of Sciences Fieldtrips	\$1500
ILS Supplies	J. Alvarez S.Harrison S. Patel A. Valiente		Art Supplies/Equipment, Elective Materials, Sensory Materials, Musical Instruments	\$1000
	Total			\$11,138.50